—

- . BTATE OF KANSAB
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

. Glvo All Information Completely
Make Required Afidavit
Maill or Dallver Report to;

| O-167- 0N205- 0000
WELL PLUGGING RECORD

OB

FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD

Strike out upper llne
when reporiing plug-
ging off formations.

Coi.servation DHvislon
» Btate Corporation Commission

" Wiohita: e SBLINO County. Sec... 30 Twp18S Ree... . AKF.2..0w)
NORTH Location as “NEXNWY%SW% or footage from lies.... NE/4 SW/4 SW/4
Lease Owner R. L. Ca_:ggghaq .......................................................
l ! Lease Name.£X0L dohmson e, Well No... L.
l | Office Address...828 N Crestway, Wichita, Xaonsas. ...
e | — Cheracter of Well (completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry HOle ......................................
| | Date well completed...... December L e, 19 42
Application {or plugging filed December 15..!.. 19.42
Application for plugging approved....... Dacenher 13, 19.42..
| Plugging commenced Decomber 13 . 19.42.
Plugging completed....... DOCOMOOT L e 19.42.
S e e A Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation...... No._shows
l E If a producing well is abandoned, date of Jast produttion. ... .oeevecmeecee ey 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divigion or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above
Bectlon Plat menced?............. B T OO
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well._ROuUaY DUrkam. et
Producing formation. ..ot eenes Depth to 0D Bottom......ooor e Total Depth of Well. 8608, Fect
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From l To Size | Put In | Pull;:d Out -
|
Well drilled with Rovary ~—~—~ ﬁ:ﬁﬁ:ﬁ::_’ffﬁ:ifﬁ:ff:f:_'f:fffff‘-.'fﬁfﬁf:fif@iff::ﬁf.’Z:ﬁﬁfﬁ:ﬁéﬁdéﬁiﬁfﬁ::ﬁ.ffiifclriiéf.':f.f:ffﬁ.'ff:f.
........................................................................................................................................ B ’cemente,itotop
t

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in

introducing it into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth plaf:ed, from
........................................ feet for each plug set,

....... , COUNTY OFS'LJ@WL&{ ss. T
L Dtaruehl (etfployee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well,

heing first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God[[)

MSignnture)‘...

SupscriBED AND SWORN T0 before me thlq/7

My commission exp:mﬂ%ubz}sf .

dav of

Notary Public,

19-4174 8-42—6M

€S




S5-I -he>CT e e

COMPL Yy Re Lo Caroahan

LCATION: NE/4 SW/4 57./4 3e0. 3U=158~2W

COHTRACTUR ) Hamwem irilling Company

FritMy

COM. LNCED:
COMITLETuDs

November 27, 1941
Deoember 14, 1942

BLEV:TIOR: 1270
PROLUCTION: D & A

Axel Jehason, liell Ho. 1

saline County, iensss

CL514G RuCOKD

200 Seeks Cement®

Kotary Tools

FORBATION

Surfase soil

Send

Shale & gravel
Shale, gruvel & shells
Shale & slwlls
Anhydrite

iime & shale

Rod Beds & shells
Lime & shale

Sandy Lime

Broloen iime & shale
Broken lime, shals, red roek
Saody lime

Shale & shells
Sandy lime

dhale & shells
Sandy lime & shale
Lime axd shale
Shale and shalls
Lime

Lime, broken

Lime

Line and shales
Shale and lime
KeCo Lime

Lime

Sandy Lime (soft)
iime

Shale & lime shalls
Conglemerate
Lime and ehert

D TH

20
8
128
198

27

620
210

246
1540
1568
15%0
1580
1638
1658
1710
1890
1920

2182
22186
225686
2290
2800
2628
2828
2845

FURBMEY LON

Chert and line
Lime

Shale

Dolomite

shole

Cherty Dolamite
Lime

Shale, Simpaon
Lime

Sand
TOTAL LRITH

Formation Topa;

Lsasing
Mississippian
Hanton

Viole

Simpson

1 hereby ocertify this to be a correct and seourate log of the
above desoribed well as shown by the drillin: reportis.

Subseribed and sworn to berore xe this /< A day of . '

¥y Cammisaion expires:
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2182
2028
3298
3409
3680

Dessmber 6§, 1548
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